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Date
08/19/21
08/26/21
09/07/21
09/09/21
09/17/21
09/20 — 09/25
09/23/21
09/24/21
09/27/21
09/27 — 10/02
09/30/21
10/04-10/09
10/05/21
10/07/21
10/12/21
10/14/21
10/16/21
10/18/21

Updated 9/1/21

2021 FBCS JH Volleyball Schedule

Opponent Home/Away

CCS - Scrimmage

Hearts for Jesus

Horizon Science Lorain
Valley Christian

Lawrence School*

OCSAA 1* Round

Mentor Christian School
Kingsway Christian School
Christian Community School
OCSAA 2" Round

Hearts for Jesus

OCSAA Regional Finals
Horizon Science Lorain
Open Door CS*

Christian Community School
Valley Christian

OCSAA Finals

Mentor Christian School

13 Matches + OCSAA Tournament

Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
TBD

Home
Home
Away
TBD

Home
TBD

Away
Home
Home
Away
TBD

Away

9:00
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD
4:30
TBD
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
TBD

4:30



