

11400 LaGrange Road · Elyria, Ohio 44035 · Phone (440) 458-5185 · Fax (440) 458-8717 · www.fbcs-elyria.org

2021 FBCS JH Volleyball Schedule

Date	Opponent Ho	me/Away	<u>Time</u>
08/19/21	CCS – Scrimmage	Ноте	9:00
08/26/21	Hearts for Jesus	Away	4:30
09/07/21	Horizon Science Lorain	Home	4:30
09/09/21	Valley Christian	Home	4:30
09/17/21	Lawrence School*	Away	4:30
09/20 - 09/25	OCSAA 1st Round	TBD	TBD
09/23/21	Mentor Christian School	Home	4:30
09/24/21	Kingsway Christian School	Home	4:30
09/27/21	Christian Community School	Away	4:30
09/27 - 10/02	OCSAA 2 nd Round	TBD	TBD
09/30/21	Hearts for Jesus	Home	4:30
10/04-10/09	OCSAA Regional Finals	TBD	TBD
10/05/21	Horizon Science Lorain	Away	4:30
10/07/21	Open Door CS*	Home	4:30
10/12/21	Christian Community School	Home	4:30
10/14/21	Valley Christian	Away	4:30
10/16/21	OCSAA Finals	TBD	TBD
10/18/21	Mentor Christian School	Away	4:30
Updated 9/1/21	13 Matches + OCSAA Tournamen	i.	